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Tdoc_Num
Specification
CR_Num
Revision_Num
CR_Subject
CR_Category
WG_Status
Cur_Ver_Num
New_Ver_Num

R3-002273
25.426
003
1
AAL2 switching possibility
F
agreed
3.3.0
3.4.0

R3-002070
25.426
004

Remove Draft in the title of the reference Q.2630.1 and Q.2150.2  in 25.426
F
agreed
3.3.0
3.4.0

R3-002174
25.426
006

Additon of reference for usage of MTP3b on Iur
F
agreed
3.3.0
3.4.0

